CABEÇOTE FRESAMENTO
20
Medidas em milímetros (mm)
FRESA INTERCAMBIÁVEL APKT
90G
Código Dc d L (mm)
Curta/Longa N° Cortes Ap
(tam. Inserto)
BT999-10-2 10 10 100/140 2 6
BT999-10-2-H16 10 16 110/160 2 6
BT999-12-2 12 12 100/140 2 6
BT999-12-2-H16 12 16 110/160 2 6
BT999-14-2 14 14 110/150 2 6
BT999-16-2 16 16 110/160 2 6
BT999-16-3 16 16 110/160 3 6
BT999-18-2 18 16 110/160 2 6
BT999-18-3 18 16 110/160 3 6
BT999-20-3 20 20 110/180 3 6
BT999-20-4 20 20 110/180 4 6
BT999-10-1 10 10 100/140 1 9 a 11
BT999-10-1 10 16 110/160 1 9 a 11
BT999-12-1 12 12 100/140 1 9 a 11
BT999-12-1 12 16 110/160 1 9 a 11
BT999-14-1 14 14 110/150 1 9 a 11
BT999-16-2 16 16 110/160 2 9 a 11
BT999-18-2 18 16 110/160 2 9 a 11
BT999-20-2 20 20 110/180 2 9 a 11
BT999-20-3 20 20 110/180 3 9 a 11
BT999-22-2 22 20 110/180 2 9 a 11
BT999-22-3 22 20 110/180 3 9 a 11
BT999-25-2 25 25 120/200 2 9 a 11
BT999-25-3 25 25 120/200 3 9 a 11
BT999-25-4 25 25 120/200 4 9 a 11
BT999-28-2 28 25 130/220 2 9 a 11
BT999-28-3 28 25 130/220 3 9 a 11
BT999-30-2 30 25 130/220 2 9 a 11
BT999-30-3 30 25 130/220 3 9 a 11
BT999-32-2 32 32 130/220 2 9 a 11
CABEÇOTE FRESAMENTO
21
Medidas em milímetros (mm)
FRESA INTERCAMBIÁVEL APKT
90G
continuação...
Código Dc d L (mm)
Curta/Longa N° Cortes Ap
(tam. Inserto)
BT999-32-3 32 32 130/220 3 9 a 11
BT999-32-4 32 32 130/220 4 9 a 11
BT999-40-2 40 32 170/250 2 9 a 11
BT999-40-3 40 32 170/250 3 9 a 11
BT999-40-4 40 32 170/250 4 9 a 11
BT999-16-1 16 16 110/160 1 12 a 13
BT999-18-1 18 16 110/160 1 12 a 13
BT999-20-2 20 20 110/180 2 12 a 13
BT999-22-2 22 20 110/180 2 12 a 13
BT999-25-2 25 25 120/200 2 12 a 13
BT999-25-3 25 25 120/200 3 12 a 13
BT999-28-2 28 25 130/220 2 12 a 13
BT999-28-3 28 25 130/220 3 12 a 13
BT999-30-2 30 25 130/220 2 12 a 13
BT999-30-3 30 25 130/220 3 12 a 13
BT999-32-2 32 32 130/220 2 12 a 13
BT999-32-3 32 32 130/220 3 12 a 13
BT999-40-3 40 32 170/250 3 12 a 13
BT999-40-4 40 32 170/250 4 12 a 13
BT999-16-1 16 16 110/160 1 15 a 18
BT999-18-1 18 16 110/160 1 15 a 18
BT999-20-1 20 20 110/180 1 15 a 18
BT999-25-2 25 25 120/200 2 15 a 18
BT999-28-2 28 25 130/220 2 15 a 18
BT999-30-2 30 25 130/220 2 15 a 18
BT999-30-3 30 25 130/220 3 15 a 18
BT999-32-2 32 32 130/220 2 15 a 18
BT999-32-3 32 32 130/220 3 15 a 18
BT999-40-3 40 32 170/250 3 15 a 18